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Super City Bar & Grill

STARTERS
NEW! Pretzel With Beer
Cheese
Hot Wings

Honey BBQ, Mild, or Red Hot. 6
wings served with ranch or Bleu
cheese.

Fried Pickles

Deep fried sliced battered dill

pickles.
Cheese Fries

Fries covered in melted cheddar

cheese.
Loaded Cheese Fries

Fries covered in melted cheddar
cheese, bacon bits, jalapeno slices,
and chives.

Fried Mushrooms

Deep fried mushrooms that have
been dipped in batter.

Cheese Sticks $4.99

Four mozarella cheese sticks deep
fried in oil.

Cheese Balls $4.99

Cheddar cheese balls deep fried in

oil.

$6.49

$5.99

$4.99
$3.25

$4.99

$4.99

BURGER-FEST

Classic Burger $4.99
Ground beef hand patted out
topped with cheddar cheese,
mayonnaise, lettuce, and tomato.
Bacon Cheeseburger $5.99

Ground beef hand patted out
topped with cheddar cheese, hickory
smoked bacon, mayonnaise, lettuce,
and tomato.

The Hulk $6.99

Ground beef hand patted out
topped with cheddar cheese, hickory
smoked bacon, smokey bbqg sauce,
and an onion ring on top.

Lois Lane

Ground beef hand patted out
topped with cheddar cheese, pork
sausage, and an over easy egg on
top.

Patty Melt $5.99

Ground beef topped with provolone
cheese, grilled onions, and grilled on
sourdough bread.

SALADS
Grilled Chicken Salad
Iceberg lettuce, cucumbers,
tomatoes, mix blend cheese, purple
onions, and garlic croutons.
Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad $7.99
Romaine, Parmesan and garlic
croutons.
Fried Chicken Salad
Deep fried chicken breast on
iceberg lettuce, topped with
tomatoes, purple onions, cucumbers,
mix blend cheese, and garlic
croutons.

$6.99

$7.99

$7.99

SUBS & WRAPS

Choose your cheese: American,
Cheddar, Provolone, Hot Pepper, or
Swiss.

Turkey Club
Thinly sliced turkey topped with
bacon, lettuce, tomato, and
mayonnaise.
Ham $5.99
Thinly sliced ham topped with
bacon, lettuce, tomato, and
mayonnaise.
Italian
Pepperoni, salami, and ham
topped with lettuce, tomato, and
mayonnaise.
Fried/Grilled Chicken Wrap
Your choice of fried or grilled
chicken, with lettuce, tomato, ranch,
shredded cheese, and purple onions.

SANDWICHES
Chicken Salad
Chicken salad grilled on sourdough
bread.
Grilled Chicken
Grilled chicken breast topped with
mayonnaise, lettuce, and tomato.
Bourbon Chicken
Bourbon chicken topped with
mayonnaise, lettuce, and tomato.
Ruben
Corn beef topped with swiss
cheese, thousand island dressing,
sauerkraut on rye bread.

OUR MEXICAN TWIST

Chicken Quesadillas $7.99
Grilled chicken with mix blend
cheese, bacon, and onions.
Nachos
Tortilla chips topped with melted
nacho cheese sauce.
Super Nachos
Ground beef topped with melted
nacho cheese sauce, lettuce, pico de
Gallo, tomatoes, olives, and sour
cream.

KIDS BASKETS

Served with french fries.
Chicken Tenders
Two deep fried chicken tenders.
Kids Cheeseburger
Ground beef patty topped with
cheddar cheese.
Corn Dog
Sausage on a stick that has been
coated in a thick layer of cornmeal
batter and deep fried.

NEW!! SUNDAY SPECIAL

$5.99

$5.99

$4.99

$5.99

$5.99

$7.99

$2.50

$6.99

$4.99
$4.99

$4.99

Street Tacos $2.75
ONLY AVAILABLE ON SUNDAY
Chicken, monzarella cheese, pico de
gallo, red onion, and cH_antro
page

SIDES
NEW!! Onion Rings
French Fries
Coleslaw
Baked Potato

Loaded Baked Potato
Butter, Sour Cream, Bacon Bits,
Shredded Cheddar, Chives.

Side Salad
PiZZA HEAVEN

One Topping Pizzas

Toppings: Italian Sausage, Chicken,
Pepperoni, Ham, Pineapple, Mushroom,
$5.99 Fresh Tomato, Banana Peppers, Black
Olives, Ground Beef, Fresh Spinach,

Bell Peppers
Small (10")
Medium (12")
Large (16")

Specialty Pizzas

Meat Lovers
Mix blend cheese topped with

pepperoni, sausage, beef, ham, and

bacon. Medium $14.99...Large
$17.99
Kryptonite
Mix blend cheese topped with
pepperoni, ham, and banana
peppers. Medium $14.99...Large
$17.99
Superman
Mix blend cheese topped with
pepperoni, beef, ham, banana
peppers, onions, bell peppers,
mushrooms, and olives. Medium
$15.99...Large $18.99
Flat Bread
Grilled chicken and pesto sauce
topped with mix blend cheese,
bacon, and green onions. Served
with your choice of sour cream or
ranch.

EXTRAS

Cup of Beer Cheese
Cup of Pepperoncini
Cheese Sauce

BEVERAGES
Coke

Diet Coke

Sprite

Mr. Pibb

Minute Maid Lemonade
Mellow Yello

Sweet Tea

Unsweet Tea

$3.25
$2.50
$1.75
$2.50
$3.99

$2.75

$8.99

$10.99
$12.99

$8.99

$1.75
$1.60
$0.75

$1.69
$1.69
$1.69
$1.69
$1.69
$1.69
$1.69
$1.69



