

(618) 638-3206 http://www.iwantfoodies.com

Super City Bar & Grill

	Oak	or Only Dan		J	
STARTERS		SUBS & WRAPS		SIDES	
NEW!!!! Pretzel With Bee	r \$6.49	Choose your cheese: America	n.	NEW!!! Onion Rings	\$3.25
Cheese	•	Cheddar, Provolone, Hot Peppel		French Fries	\$2.50
Hot Wings	\$5.99	Swiss.	.,	Coleslaw	\$1.75
Honey BBQ, Mild, or Red H	•	Turkey Club	\$5.99	Baked Potato	\$2.50
wings served with ranch or Bl		Thinly sliced turkey topped with	ψ0.00	Loaded Baked Potato	\$3.99
cheese.		bacon, lettuce, tomato, and		Butter, Sour Cream, Bacon Bits,	ψ0.00
Fried Pickles	\$4.99	mayonnaise.		Shredded Cheddar, Chives	
Deep fried sliced battered of	dill	Ham	\$5.99	Side Salad	\$2.75
<i>pickles.</i> Cheese Fries	\$3.25	Thinly sliced ham topped with			
Fries covered in melted che	•	bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayonnaise.		<u>PIZZA HEAVEN</u>	
cheese.	suuai	Italian	\$5.99		
Loaded Cheese Fries	\$4.99	Pepperoni, salami, and ham	ψυ.υυ	One Topping Pizza	<u>S</u>
Fries covered in melted che	•	topped with lettuce, tomato, and		Toppings: Italian Sausage, Ch	icken,
cheese, bacon bits, jalapeno	slices,	mayonnaise.		Pepperoni, Ham, Pineapple, Mus	shroom,
and chives.	A 4 00	Fried/Grilled Chicken Wrap	\$5.99	Fresh Tomato, Banana Peppers	, Black
Fried Mushrooms	\$4.99	Your choice of fried or grilled		Olives, Ground Beef, Fresh Sp	inach,
Deep fried mushrooms that been dipped in batter.	t nave	chicken, with lettuce, tomato, ranch, shredded cheese, and purple onions.		Bell Peppers	•
Cheese Sticks	\$4.99	shredded cheese, and purple offichs.		Small (10")	\$8.99
Four mozarella cheese stick		SANDWICHES		Medium (12")	\$10.99
fried in oil.		Chicken Salad	\$4.99	Large (16")	\$12.99
Cheese Balls	\$4.99	Chicken salad grilled on sourdough	ψ 1.00	3 (- /	•
Cheddar cheese balls deep	fried in	bread.		Specialty Pizzas	
oil.		Grilled Chicken	\$5.99	Meat Lovers	
BURGER-FES	т	Grilled chicken breast topped with		Mix blend cheese topped with	
		mayonnaise, lettuce, and tomato.	ФГ 00	pepperoni, sausage, beef, ham, and	d
Classic Burger	\$4.99	Bourbon Chicken	\$5.99	bacon. Medium \$14.99Large \$17.99	
Ground beef hand patted of topped with cheddar cheese,	uı	Bourbon chicken topped with mayonnaise, lettuce, and tomato.		Kryptonite	
mayonnaise, lettuce, and tom	ato.	Ruben	\$7.99	Mix blend cheese topped with	
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$5.99	Corn beef topped with swiss	ψσσ	pepperoni, ham, and banana	
Ground beef hand patted of	ut	cheese, thousand island dressing,		peppers. Medium \$14.99Large	
topped with cheddar cheese,		sauerkraut on rye bread.		\$17.99	
smoked bacon, mayonnaise, and tomato.	lettuce,	OLID MEVICANI TIMIS	т	Superman	
The Hulk	\$6.99	OUR MEXICAN TWIST		Mix blend cheese topped with pepperoni, beef, ham, banana	
Ground beef hand patted o		Chicken Quesadillas	\$7.99	peppers, onions, bell peppers,	
topped with cheddar cheese,		Grilled chicken with mix blend cheese, bacon, and onions.		mushrooms, and olives. Medium	
smoked bacon, smokey bbq s	sauce,	Nachos	\$2.50	\$15.99Large \$18.99	
and an onion ring on top.	Φο οο	Tortilla chips topped with melted	Ψ2.00	riai bieau	\$8.99
Lois Lane	\$6.99	nacho cheese sauce.		Grilled chicken and pesto sauce	
Ground beef hand patted of topped with cheddar cheese,		Super Nachos	\$6.99	topped with mix blend cheese, bacon, and green onions. Served	
sausage, and an over easy e	•	Ground beef topped with melted		with your choice of sour cream or	
top.		nacho cheese sauce, lettuce, pico de Gallo, tomatoes, olives, and sour		ranch.	
Patty Melt	\$5.99	cream.		EVEDAC	
Ground beef topped with pr				<u>EXTRAS</u>	.
cheese, grilled onions, and gr sourdough bread.	Tillea on	KIDS BASKETS		Cup of Beer Cheese	\$1.75
sourdough bread.		Served with french fries.		Cup of Pepperoncini	\$1.60
<u>SALADS</u>		Chicken Tenders	\$4.99	Cheese Sauce	\$0.75
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$7.99	Two deep fried chicken tenders.	•	DEVEDAGES	
Iceberg lettuce, cucumbers		Kids Cheeseburger	\$4.99	<u>BEVERAGES</u>	
tomatoes, mix blend cheese,	purple	Ground beef patty topped with		Coke	\$1.69
onions, and garlic croutons.		cheddar cheese.	#4.00	Diet Coke	\$1.69
Grilled Chicken Caesar S		Corn Dog	\$4.99	Sprite	\$1.69
Romaine, Parmesan and ga croutons.	arııc	Sausage on a stick that has been coated in a thick layer of cornmeal		Mr. Pibb	\$1.69
Fried Chicken Salad	\$7.99	batter and deep fried.		Minute Maid Lemonade	\$1.69
Deep fried chicken breast of		,		Mellow Yello	\$1.69
iceberg lettuce, topped with		<u>NEW!! SUNDAY SPECI</u>	<u>AL</u>	Sweet Tea	\$1.69
tomatoes, purple onions, cuci	umbers,	Street Tacos	\$2.75	Unsweet Tea	\$1.69
mix blend cheese, and garlic		ONLY AVAILABLE ON SUNDAY			
croutons.		Chicken, monzarella cheese, pico de gallo, red onion, and cilantro			
		gano, roa ornori, aria cijarilio			

gallo, red onion, and cilantro page I